C_ - A. Steffen AG Elektrohandel
- I Limmatstrasse 8
[\ 8957 Spreitenbach

[nnovation verbindet

Morsettiera 0.5-2.5mm2 12 poli bi

“he

A

N. articolo 06 2513
Codice EAN: 7611007387426

Descrizione del

Morsettiera 0.5-2.5mm2, 12 poli, tensione nominale 450V, corrente nominale 24A, bianco
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Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell

Inhaltsmenge
Anschlussart

Anzahl Anschlussstellen
Anschlussquerschnitt
Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

20.05.2024

Reihenklemme
STEFFEN
12-polig

1
Schraubklemmen
12

0.5-2.5

24

450

Weiss
Kunststoff
Nein

Nein

Innen
-20...+105

10

100

20

0.020

offen

2/2



